
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
1 

88 
615 
25 
42 
50 

457 
186 
97 
37 

772 
729 
46 

Name 
Mikayla Moore 
Camille Conrad 
Lauren Prince 
Kira Knebel 
Emma Betters 
Holly Varey 
Shea MacGregor 
Miranda Cain 
Cassie Creer 
Aubrey Credaroli 
Kate West 
Pearltry Suen 
Lucy Blondel 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
2:09.636 
2:10.444 
2:11.375 
2:12.085 
2:12.898 
2:13.949 
2:14.036 
2:18.490 
2:19.793 
2:21.902 
2:27.202 
3:08.622 

In Lap 
6 
6 
8 
6 
5 
7 
5 
7 
3 
6 
7 
1 
0 

Diff 

0.808 
1.739 
2.449 
3.262 
4.313 
4.400 
8.854 

10.157 
12.266 
17.566 
58.986 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #729 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 6/28/2024 11:57:44 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Royal Enfield BTR 

Practice 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:00 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/28/2024 09:35 


