



MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on best lap time

Royal Enfield BTR The Ridge 2.500 miles

Practice 1 6/28/2024 09:35

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	1	Mikayla Moore	RE	2:09.636	6		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
2	88	Camille Conrad	RE	2:10.444	6	0.808	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
3	615	Lauren Prince	RE	2:11.375	8	1.739	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
4	25	Kira Knebel	RE	2:12.085	6	2.449	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
5	42	Emma Betters	RE	2:12.898	5	3.262	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
6	50	Holly Varey	RE	2:13.949	7	4.313	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
7	457	Shea MacGregor	RE	2:14.036	5	4.400	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
8	186	Miranda Cain	RE	2:18.490	7	8.854	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
9	97	Cassie Creer	RE	2:19.793	3	10.157	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
10	37	Aubrey Credaroli	RE	2:21.902	6	12.266	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
11	772	Kate West	RE	2:27.202	7	17.566	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
12	729	Pearltry Suen	RE	3:08.622	1	58.986	Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.
13	46	Lucy Blondel	RE		0		Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race.

Announcements

Bike #729 - Speeding on pit lane

Race Director

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____



